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COUN TRYESAIL N BN ARME]

311

22

361

83

11

817

1713

838

70

17

44

333

WILMOT, Nathan
MALCOLM, Page

COSTER, Sven
KALLE, Coster

KLIGER, Gideon
UDI, Gal

MARINHO, Alvaro
MIGUEL, Nunes

BELCHER, Mathew
NICK, Behrens

FANTELA, Sime
IGOR, Marenic

BONNAUD, Benjamin
ROMAIN, Bonnaud

ROGERS, Nick
JOE, Glanfield

BARREIROS, Onan
AAARON, Sarmiento

MCNAY, Stuart
GRAHAM, Biehl

ASHER, Nic
ELLIOTT, Willis

CONTE, Javier
JUAN, De la Fuente

SANCHEZ, Francisco
ALEJANDRO, Ramos

DESUKEVICH, Sergei
PAVEL, Logunov

PALLU DE LA BARRIE, Alexandre

AYMERIC, Chappelier

LEBOUCHER, Pierre
VINCENT, Garos

MOLUND, Johan
NIELS, Flohr

LEVIN, Eyal
YAM, Amir
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14 2 1 6 3

5 26 39 1 1
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5 6 4 4 4 737339

16 5 21 2 15

13 5 1 4 18

1139 3 7

7 10 3 7 14

7 6 6 14 11

21 4 9 6 38

32 2 1110 9

1 3 5 1210

9 39 13 13 8

206 5 5 5

18 7 6 5 24

1 6 3 29 16

26 11 4 2 2
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16

24

10

13
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10
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11
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21 ®W g E'E'I-}l-gf'fsz'e'ﬁ;kas 210 4 7 9 2214173529 — 114
22 E= 934 SQ\D/:EDF??_I?JE;eMSITTERLING, Mikee 0 ic 1 9 8 203932 12 9 — 119
23 B 2 EfggHN,’ggi:? 24 3 8 5 11133030 19 8 - 121
24 0L 7 gm'?;g“é"ﬁ'l?ic°'as 18 1 17 7 1021 9 23 25 17 - 123
25 @m 16 U;{'E':L\J/?\EV*:?::S 9 231210 3 30 25 35 14 3 - 129
26 =165 gé"é';’glk’gg‘%rzr‘o”;g;°tis 8 5 16 4 7 3732201529 - 136
27 ®™® 23 Fglﬁﬁf&;ﬁ?gﬁﬁﬂer 13 2 1720 11 32 26 3 39 13 — 137
28 00 2 GABRIO, Zandona

ANDREA, Trani 1725 1 2 15 23 11 26 26 19 - 139

29 I*I 606 LOCAS, Stephane

OLIVER. Bone 12 7 8 15 17 17 35 21 34 14 - 145

30 * 82 KIM, Changju
JIHOON, Kim 23 9 9 10 14 29 20 28 20 16 149
31 "= 8 TAY, Roy

PEIMING, Chung 19 4 12 12 21 34 34 18 28 15 - 163

L

L
4 =7 ?LEJRElIJ\Ia(?EZP}](eoTw 25 6 39 11 6 26 21 34 24 21 - 174
3 == 336 gEASIXEEIi%,AOTtE:g 1 9 19 22 16 28 31 31 32 20 - 177
37 -_ 8 PEETERS, Bart

OLIVIER, Bakker 10 24 3 16 20 33 33 29 29 18 - 182

38 = 136 MANTIS, Panagiotis
THEODOROS, Polychronidis

OCS - On Course Side DMF - Did Mot Finish RDG - Redress Given

5 18 39 8 11 25 22 39 39 29 - 196

BFG - Black flag DMC - Did Mot Come to Start Area D Pl - Discretionary Penalty Imposed { ) - Excluded Score
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